
LOT 60
IN OR 1799/531
ENCLAVE AT SUMMER BEACH

ARNOLD JANE R & RICHARD J
96123 RODDENBERRY WAY
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-SB-30-045E-0060-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

3043.00

11/27/2008 DJ
04/15/2024 MLU

10/31/2019 DJA 0.00 140,000 0 0 140,000

STANDARD
8

396,239
15,554

140,000
551,793
346,563
205,230

HX HB 50,000
155,230
551,793

0

529,001

1799/0531 6/20/2012 WD Q I 02 270,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CBC NATIONAL BANK

ARNOLD JANE R & RIC

1647/0086 10/21/2009 WD U I 12 3,204,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BUCCANEER LAND PARTNE

FIRST NATIONAL BANK
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B20541 NEW CONSTR 0 12/01/2007

2013HX Base Yr

96123 RODDENBERRY WAY, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 08 CLAY TILE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 3. 3. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0320 11 2,648 170.2829 161.77 428,367 2008 2008 0 0 0 7.50 92.50

1 TOWNHOUSE – 100% - 2013 Heated Area: 2294

BAL 56 15 8 1,197

BAS 388 100 388 58,059

FGR 483 55 266 39,804

FOP 27 30 8 1,197

FOP 56 30 17 2,544

FST 25 55 14 2,095

FST 25 55 14 2,095

FST 49 55 27 4,040

FUS 944 100 944 141,258

FUS 962 100 962 143,951

3,015 2,648 396,239

FGR=[YR=2008] W23 S21 FST=[YR=2008]  S6 BAS=[YR=2008] S13
FOP=[YR=2008]  S3 E9 N3 W9$ E23 N19 W14 S5 W5 S1 W4$ E4 N1 E5
N5 W9$ E23 N21$ PTR= E15 FUS=[YR=2008] E12 S2 E11 S40
FOP=[YR=2008] S4 W14 N4 E14$ W23 N19 E4 FST=[YR=2008]  E5 S5
W5 N5$ W4 N23$ W15$ PTR=E45 FUS=[YR=2008] E12 S2 E11 S40
BAL=[YR=2008] S4 W14 N4 E14$ W14 S2 W9 N21 E4 FST=[YR=2008]
E5S5W5N5$ W4 N23$ W45$.
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5

1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2008 2008 3 92 1,840

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 20 9 180.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2008 2008 3 89 1,041

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 169.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2008 2008 3 89 1,504

4 0410 ELEVATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 10,000.00 10,000.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 10,000

5 0463 FENCE GATE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2008 2008 3 74 222

6 1126 CB/STC 8" 0 100 0 0 133.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2008 2008 3 89 947

15,554

1 000100 C SFR 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 140,000.00 140,000.00 140,000


